Title 24 is regulated for lamps with color temperatures 4000k and below
Year
Warranty
15
Architectural™
UltraBright
Product Data Sheet
TITLE

silicone sleeve
.V 2021.12.21.V 2021.12.21
Ordering Code
2PageV.2020.04.24
Outdoor
Dimensions 24V
/ ”1
2
12
m
m
51mm2”
/ ”1
4 6.3mm
Length
- 8ft Reel**08FT
  16FT  - 16ft Reel
Brand
UB -
UltraBright
IP Protection
IP65 -
Weatherproof
Series
AS -
Architectural Series
Voltage
12V-
24V -
48V -
CCT
24K90C - 2400K/90+ CRI
27K90C - 2700K/90+ CRI
30K90C - 3000K/90+ CRI
35K90C - 3500K/90+ CRI
40K90C - 4000K/90+ CRI
50K90C - 5000K/90+ CRI
62K90C - 6200K/90+ CRI*
 Weatherproof Architectural Series CRI93+  Product Data Sheet
*Special Order
** Only available in 12V and 24V
Dimensions 12V
25mm1”
/  ”3
16 4mm
/ ”1
4 6.3mm
/ ”1
2
12
m
m
/  ”3
16 4mm
.V 2021.12.21
3PageV.2020.04.24
/ ”1
2
12
m
m
101mm4”
/ ”1
4 6.3mm
Dimensions 48V
Mean Well